
Eiche U.1.15

1
4

1
4

1
4

1
4

1
4

14

10

12

3

1
a

1
a

1a

4

8

25

216

218

219

1

2
a
 b

4
a
 b

5
7

5
9

6
2
0

22

2
4

7
5 2

6

7
1

14

Bahnpost

Matthiasstraße

Tiefgarage

Einfahrt

8
0

Borneplatz

Tiefgarage

Tiefgarage

Tiefgarage

Tiefgarage

2
0

Tiefgarage

1
4

Rathaus

5
7

9
1

1
1
3

1
7

2
9 3

1 3
3

1
8

2
0

2
2

2
4

2
6

2
8

3
0

2
3

3
5

2
5

3
7

2
7

3
9

4
1

4
3

55

8

1
0

Kardinal-Galen-Ring

Bahnhofstraße

Pfl.

39.13

39.43

39.25

39.46

39.02

37.49

38.15
38.22

38.34

38.19

38.17

38.18

38.35

38.33

38.30

38.22

37.9838.2138.29

38.32

38.07

37.98

38.03

38.04

37.88

38.09

37.97

38.15

38.40

38.35

38.32

38.27

38.44

38.37
38.35

38.05

38.04

38.15
38.32

38.33

38.41

38.5838.58
38.71

38.54

38.56

38.55

38.79

38.65
38.66

38.63

38.64
38.70

38.66

38.84

38.45
38.42

38.45

38.49

38.43

38.46

38.47
38.48

38.06

38.30

38.78 38.88

38.73

38.6438.75

37.24

37.28
37.94

37.68

37.51

37.30

38.16

38.10

38.03 37.51

38.85

38.88

38.86

38.86

38.87

38.10
38.10

38.06
38.06

38.38
38.27

38.4838.36

38.79

38.67

38.25

38.13 38.21

38.15

38.20

38.11

38.19

38.11

38.2738.40

38.29

38.3938.2738.39

38.29

38.84
38.58

38.44

38.86

38.81

38.90

38.81

38.69

38.87

38.77

38.80

38.85 38.91

39.06

39.14

39.16

39.16

39.16
39.16

38.89

38.86

38.86

38.86

38.8538.86

39.03

39.04

38.85

38.38

38.56

38.61

38.37
38.36

38.36

38.46

38.50

38.30

38.67

38.57

38.66

38.46

38.55

38.70

38.53

38.83

38.44

38.5838.76

38.37 38.51

38.44

38.33

38.45
38.65

38.60

38.5438.62

38.62

38.20

39.20

38.94

39.05

38.61

39.09

39.19

39.18

39.20

39.19

39.31

39.15

39.28

39.09
39.22

38.93

38.95

38.98

39.11

39.21

39.24

39.28

39.51

39.50

39.46

39.49

39.30

39.13

39.26

39.31

39.28

39.3439.25

39.29

39.35

39.30

39.30

39.31

39.30

39.59

39.63

39.29

39.22

39.22

39.07

39.08

39.14

39.22

39.14

39.25

38.66
38.64

38.65 38.77

38.51
38.66

38.27

39.48

39.18

39.21

38.99

39.02

38.11

38.13

38.33

38.00

38.07

38.51

38.55

37.89

38.00

37.80

37.88

38.01

38.38

37.26

38.04

38.10

38.38

38.11 38.13 38.34

38.49

38.26 38.33

38.64

38.52

38.24
38.22

38.54

38.33

38.35
38.53

38.38

38.43

38.82

38.75

38.10

38.32

38.31

38.50
38.43

38.67 38.66

38.46

39.45

39.51 39.13

39.48

39.43

39.04

38.93

39.03

39.49

39.21

39.05

39.27

39.14

39.15

39.14

39.33

39.47

39.45

39.04

38.93

39.05

39.27

39.02

39.14

39.33

39.47

39.45

38.58Eiche U.1.15

38.81

39.13

39.46

Radweg

Gehweg

Z
u
g
a
n
g

P
a
rk

p
la

tz

Busbucht

Radweg

Radweg

Einfahrt zur Tiefgarage

E
in

fa
h
rt

A
u
s
fa

h
rt

Durchgang

B
u
s
b
u
c
h
t

F
a
h
rb

a
h
n
m

a
rkie

ru
n
g

Fahrbahnmarkierung

39.12
39.01

38.56

Ladenzentrum

38.60

38.77

R
a
d
w

e
g

3

Stellplätze

- 1
9
,0

0
m

 -   G
e
le

n
k
b
u
s

- 1
9
,0

0
m

 -   G
e
le

n
k
b
u
s

- 1
3
,0

0
m

 -

- 1
3
,0

0
m

 -

- 1
3
,0

0
m

 -

- 1
3
,0

0
m

 -

- 1
3
,0

0
m

 -

- 1
3
,0

0
m

 -

- 1
3
,0

0
m

 -
- 1

3
,0

0
m

 -
- 1

9
,0

0
m

 -

- 5
,5

0
m

 -
- 5

,5
0
m

 -
- 5

,7
0
m

 -
- 5

,7
0
m

 -

- 1
4
,5

0
m

 -

- 1
4
,5

0
m

 -
- 1

3
,0

0
m

 -

- 1
3
,0

0
m

 -

M
a
ß

s
ta

b
: 1

:5
0
0
















R
h
e
in

e
, d

e
n

A
u
fg

e
s
te

llt:

(s
tä

d
t. B

a
u
d
ire

k
to

r)

 .........................................

S
c
h
rö

e
r

T
B

R
 T

e
c
h

n
is

c
h

e
 B

e
t
r
ie

b
e

R
h

e
in

e
 A

ö
R

   -
S

t
r
a
ß

e
n

-

D
a
tu

m

g
e
z
e
ic

h
n
e
t

b
e
a
rb

e
ite

t

Z
e
ic

h
e
n

g
e
p
rü

ft

M
ü
n
s
te

r, d
e
n
       

G
e
p
rü

ft:

 .........................................

 .....................
M

ü
n
s
te

r, d
e
n
       

G
e
n
e
h
m

ig
t: .........................................

 .....................

- V
o
ra

n
fra

g
e
 a

u
f F

in
a
n
z
ie

ru
n
g
s
h
ilfe

 -

L
a
g
e
p
la

n

D
e
z
. 2

0
1
3

B
ü
h
n
e
r

U
m

g
e
s
ta

ltu
n
g

Z
O

B
 R

h
e
in

e


